

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9 0 2 4 / 2 0 0 8

(From the judgement and order dated 14 / 0 3 / 2 0 0 8 in W P No. 1 9 / 1 9 9 0
of The HIGH COUR T OF BOM B A Y)

FA L I P I R O Z S H A H B O M A N J I (D) T H R . L R S . & O R S .

Petitioner(s)

VER SUS

UNION OF INDI A & O R S .

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents, directions,
impleadment and with prayer for interim relief and office report))

Date: 24 / 1 0 / 2 0 0 8 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON' B L E MR. J U S T I C E L O K E S H W A R S I N G H P A N T A
HON' B L E MR. J U S T I C E V . S . S I R P U R K A R

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. F.S. Narim a n, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Soli Cooper, Adv.
Mr. R.N. Ka r a n j a w a l a , Adv.
Mrs. Manik Kar a n j a w a l a , Adv.
Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja, Adv.
Mr. Abir Ku m a r , Adv.
Mr. Manu Aggarwal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. A. Shar a n, A.S.G.
Mr. S. Wa si m A. Qadri, Adv.
Mr. Kish a n Ku m a r, Adv.
Mr. Subha sh Kau shi k, Adv.
Ms. Savitri P a ndey, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahar a, Adv.
Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Mr. P all av Shishodia, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Atul Y. Chitale, Adv.
Ms. Suchitra Atul Chitale ,Adv
Ms. Shweta Mazumd a r, Adv.
Ms. Smreti Rajgarhi a, Adv.

.2/-

::2::

contd..

Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Amit Ku m a r Shar m a , Adv.
Mr. E.C. Agrawal a, Adv.
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Rishi Agrawal a, Adv.
Mr. P a r ag Kabadi, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Goel, Adv.
Mr. Somir a n Shar m a , Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Pleadings are complete. List for final disposal on any
non- miscellaneous day in the last week of November, 2 0 0 8 .

Interi m order dated 16. 4 . 2 0 0 8 shall continue till further
order.

(A.D. Shar m a)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master