

ITEM NO.201

Court No.8

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9024/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 14/03/2008 in WP No. 19/1990
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

FALI PIROZSHAH BOMANJI(D) THR.LRS.& ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bringing on record additional documents and
permission to file additional documents and impleadment and with
prayer for interim relief and office report)
[for final disposal]

WITH SLP(C) NO. 31466 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 01/02/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs Manik Karanjawala, Adv.

Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Mr. E.C. Agrawala ,Adv

Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.

Mr. Rishi Agrawala, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Goel, Adv.

Mr. Atul Chitale, Sr. Adv.

Mrs. Suchitra Atul Chitale ,Adv

Ms. Sunaina Dutta, Adv.

2

Mr. Gopal Jain, Adv.

Mr. R.N. Karanjawala, Adv.

Ms. Ethel Pereira, Adv.

Mr. Abeer Kumar, Adv. for

Mrs Manik Karanjawala, Adv.

Mr. Prag P. Tripathi, ASG

Mrs. Rekha Pandey, Adv.

Mr. Satya Singh, Adv.

Mr. R. Malhotra, Adv.

Ms. Satya Sidiqui, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Mishra, Adv. for

Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List this matter before a Bench of which Hon'ble Dr.
Justice Mukundakam Sharma is not a member.

(Pardeep Kumar)
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master