

ITEM NO.104

REGISTRAR COURT. 2 SECTION IX  
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. M V RAMESH

Civil Appeal No(s). 5867/2013

FALI PIROZSHAH BOMANJI(D) THR.LRS.& ORS.  
VERSUS

Appellant(s)

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.  
(with office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 5866/2013

Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date : 06/05/2016 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Harsh Trivedi,Adv.

Mrs Manik Karanjawala,Adv.

Ms. Neha Agarwal,Adv.

Mr. E. C. Agrawala,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Neha Agarwal,Adv.

Mr. E. C. Agrawala,Adv.

Mrs. Anil Katiyar,Adv.

Mr. Chetan Sharma,Adv.

Mrs. Suchitra Atul Chitale,Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.

Ms. Ragini Singh,Adv.

Mr. Makkar,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The learned counsel for the appellants shall file the statement of case within a period of 45 days and the learned counsel for the respondents shall file the same within a period of 35 days thereafter.

List again on 1.8.2016.

(M V RAMESH)

Registrar

MG